Product Introduction
Digital Terrestrial Broadcasting (ISDB-T)
MG3700A
Vector Signal Generator
MG3700A-E-L-8
Slide 1
MG3700A Vector Signal Generator
 Product Introduction

MG3700A-E-L-8
Slide 24
Ordering Information
Model/
Order No.
Name Remarks
Mandatory MG3700A Vector Signal Generator
— Options —
MG3700A-002 Mechanical Attenuator
This option replaces standard Electronic Attenuator with Mechanical Attenuator. Output
power becomes from +13dBm to +19dBm. Adjacent Channel Power is improved about 1 to
2dB.
MG3700A-011 Upper Frequency 6 GHz
This option expands standard frequency range from "250 kHz to 3 GHz" to "250 kHz to 6
GHz".
Recommended MG3700A-021
ARB Memory Upgrade 512 M
sample
This option expands standard ARB memory size from 128 Msamples/channel x 2 to 256
Msamples/channel x 2.
We recommend to expand the memory size of animation,because it requires 256Msa/one file
for playing 16 seconds.
MG3700A-031 High Speed BER Test Function
This option is replaced with standard buit-in BER. It's recommended for R&D , because it has
threshold adjustment function, and supports higer error rate than standard function.
Recommended MX370104A Multi-carrier IQproducer It's required when generating multicarrer waveform pattern usinfg PC.
W2495AE MG3700A operation manual